OptiVision LED gen3 –
Smart area and
recreational sports
lighting
OptiVision LED gen3
The Philips OptiVision LED gen3 floodlighting system provides a complete lighting
solution for the simplest through to the most complex area and recreational sports
lighting applications. The high-efficiency floodlight comes with a single piece die

Color Aluminum
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire light beam
spread
Light source
color
Lamp family
code
86747800 BVP517 1470/757 BV A35-WB D9
T25 50K
50° - 16° × 116° 757 cool white LED1470
86749200 BVP517 1410/740 BV A35-WB D9
T25 50K
50° - 16° × 116° 740 neutral white LED1410
86755300 BVP517 1360/757 BV A35-WB D9
T25 100K
50° - 16° × 116° 757 cool white LED1360
86757700 BVP517 1310/740 BV A35-WB D9
T25 100K
50° - 16° × 116° 740 neutral white LED1310
86763800 BVP517 1360/757 BV A65-WB T25
D9 100K
70° - 54° × 112° 757 cool white LED1360
86765200 BVP517 1310/740 BV A65-WB T25